Series A08
Wire Rope Isolators
SWEDEN
+46 176 20 78 80
NORWAY
+47 33 07 07 50

Max. dyn.
travel (mm)
A080146-083-XX-P 5 21 50
A080146-068-XX-P 7 25 36
A080146-064-XX-P 10 32 32
A080146-060-XX-P 13 39 28
A080146-055-XX-P 17 47 24
Cable mount type
number
Height (H)
(mm)
Width (W)
(mm)
Mass
(kg)
A080146-083-XX-P 83 109 0.70
A080146-068-XX-P 68 96 0.65
A080146-064-XX-P 64 81 0.60
A080146-060-XX-P 60 72 0.55
A080146-055-XX-P 55 64 0.50
Each cable mount has six alternative configurations with
regard to fixture holes (ref. table to above). When ordering,
make your choise and add the required hole configuration
code to the type number. First letter is for upper bar and the